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Area Name Participant Category website 

1 Adolescent Counseling Services (ACS) Counseling www.acs-teens.org 

1 Aim High Belle Haven Academic Support http://www.aimhigh.org/program/summer_campuses.php  

1 AVID  Academic Support http://www.pausd.org/parents/programs/avid.shtml  

1 Bayshore Christian Ministries Tutoring, Leadership http://www.bayshore.org/ 

1 College Track Academic Support http://collegetrack.org/ 

1 Dreamcatchers Academic Support http://www.dreamcatchersyouth.org/ 

1 East Palo Alto Tennis and Tutoring Sport www.epatt.org 

1 Family & Children Services Counseling www.fcservices.org 

1 Family Connections Pre-school/ Parent Ed http://www.familyconnections.org/ 

1 Foundation for a College Education Academic Support http://www.collegefoundation.org/ 

1 Girls To Women (g2W)  Academic Support http://girlstowomen.org/ 

1 Greene Scholars Program Academic http://www.greenescholars.org/ 

1 Lewis & Joan Platt YMCA Recreation http://www.ymcasv.org/eastpaloalto/ 

1 Model United Nations Academic http://www.ymcasv.org/pdfs/PAmodelunitednations.pdf  

1 Quest Learning Center (East Palo Alto) Academic Support http://www.smcl.org/en/content/east-palo-alto-quest-learning-center 

2 Camping Unlimited, Camp Krem Camping www.campingunlimited.org 

2 City of Palo Alto Recreation D. ( Enjoy) Recreation, Sport, Arts https://www.cityofpaloalto.org/gov/depts/csd/recreation/  

2 El Camino YMCA Recreation http://elcaminoymca.org  

2 Evols Science http://www.evols.org/ 

2 Jefunira Camp Recreation http://jefuniracamp.com/ 

2 Junior Museum and Zoo Recreation, Science http://www.cityofpaloalto.org/gov/depts/csd/jmz/  

2 Kids with Dreams, Stanford  Recreation http://web.stanford.edu/group/kwd/ 

2 Open Mind School Music, Recreation www.openmindschool.org 

2 Youth Community Service Leadership www.youthcommunityservice.org/ 

3 CSMA Art & Music http://www.arts4all.org/ 

3 Dance For All (YMCA Mountain View) Arts http://elcaminoymca.org  
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3 Learn to Play with Chaia May Music, Recreation http://LearninPlay.org 

3 School of Rock Music http://paloalto.schoolofrock.com/  

3 Youth Drama for All Drama http://www.idealist.org/view/nonprofit/WkgPXthm6JNp/  

4 Brainvyne Lego http://www.brainvyne.com/ 

4 Camp Edmo/CampEdTech Tech http://campedtech.org/ 

4 Kidizens Lego http://thekidizens.com/ 

4 The Coder School Tech http://www.thecoderschool.com/  

5 Abilities United Recreation, Swimming http://www.abilitiesunited.org/ 

5 Bay Area Friendship Circle Social Skills http://www.bayareafc.org/ 

5 Lighthouse Project Social Skills http://www.thelighthouseproject.com  

5 Morrissey- Compton Educational Center  Tutoring http://www.morrissey-compton.org/ 

5 Quest Therapeutic Camps Social Skills http://questcamps.com 

5 San Andreas Regional Center Special Services http://www.sanandreasregional.org/ 

5 Talking Playhouse Social Skills http://www.talkingplayhouse.com/ 

5 Via West and Camp Altitude Social Skills https://www.viaservices.org/via-west-campus/ 

6 1on1 Basketball Sport http://san-francisco.1on1basketball.com/ 

6 BOK Ranch Horseback riding http://www.bokranch.com 

6 Challenger League (PALL) Sport http://pabaseball.org/parents/handbook.php?subsection=1#challenger  

6 Green Giants (AYSO 26) Sport http://www.ayso26.org/soccer-programs/vip-program 

6 Kenpo Self Defense Academy Martial Arts https://www.facebook.com/KenpoSelfDefenseAcademy/timeline  

6 Kim Grant Tennis Sport http://www.kimgranttennis.com/special-needs-program.html 

6 Sensation Nation Sport http://www.thesensationnation.com  

6 Square Peg Ranch Horseback Riding http://www.squarepegfoundation.org/ 

M Environmental Traveling Companions (ETC) Outdoor http://www.etctrips.org/ 

M Super Kids (Silicon Valley Soap Box Derby) Recreation http://www.svsbd.com/super-kids/ 
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